
XC AIBAR, 27 mayo 2023

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 27/05/2023 13:07

Start : 11:23, Bandera a cuadros : 12:24

1 143 AMBROY LOPEZ, HAITZ 279815-SS Hombre 18 01:00:17.490 - - 85 c.c.
2 491 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 236488-NA Hombre 18 01:02:16.565 1:59.075 1:59.075 85 c.c.
3 496 URRA YECORAS, GOIURI 236585-NA Hombre 18 01:02:34.810 2:17.320 18.245 85 c.c.
4 493 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 236540-NA Hombre 17 01:02:14.956 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 85 c.c.
5 495 PEREIROS CASTRO, MARKEL 236530-NA Hombre 16 01:01:44.467 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 85 c.c.
- 6 145 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 279854-BI Hombre 18 01:00:07.699 - - 85 c.c.
7 492 ERRANDONEA IRIBARREN, EKAITZ 236650-NA Hombre 16 01:03:41.827 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 85 c.c.
8 490 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236459-NA Hombre 15 00:52:37.238 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 85 c.c.
9 134 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236464-NA Hombre 15 01:00:10.159 3 Vta. 7:32.921 65 c.c.
10 135 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 236583-NA Hombre 14 01:01:24.452 4 Vta. 1 Vta. 65 c.c.
11 127 ARDANAZ ALCAIZA, IZAN 236484-NA Hombre 14 01:02:25.564 4 Vta. 1:01.112 65 c.c.
12 488 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 236480-NA Mujer 12 01:02:23.900 6 Vta. 2 Vta. 85 c.c.
13 487 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 236606-NA Hombre 12 01:02:53.500 6 Vta. 29.600 85 c.c.
14 129 NAZABAL MENDIZABAL, ARATZ 279784-VI Hombre 12 01:03:19.290 6 Vta. 25.790 65 c.c.
15 126 VIERA CLAUDIO, MARKEL 236514-NA Hombre 9 01:00:44.264 9 Vta. 3 Vta. 50 c.c.
16 128 COSTA VELA, PABLO 236536-NA Hombre 7 01:02:00.880 11 Vta. 2 Vta. 65 c.c.
17 123 IGLESIAS CAPITAN, PABLO 236568-NA Hombre 5 01:09:52.500 13 Vta. 2 Vta. 50 c.c.
18 125 VELASCO ALVAREZ, JON ANDER 242105-RI Hombre 4 01:00:16.810 14 Vta. 1 Vta. 50 c.c.
19 124 MARTINEZ PINTO, ENEKO 236567-NA Hombre 2 01:00:38.880 16 Vta. 2 Vta. 50 c.c.
20 93 GONZALEZ ALONSO, LEO 242101-RI Hombre 0 00:03:18.310 18 Vta. 2 Vta. 50 c.c.

21 494 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 236508-NA Mujer 3 00:15:26.079 15 Vta. - 85 c.c.
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XC AIBAR, 27 mayo 2023

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 27/05/2023 13:02

Start : 11:23, Bandera a cuadros : 12:24

1 126 VIERA CLAUDIO, MARKEL 236514-NA Hombre 9 01:00:44.264 - - 5:13.511 5
2 123 IGLESIAS CAPITAN, PABLO 236568-NA Hombre 5 01:09:52.500 4 Vta. 4 Vta. 9:44.874 4
3 125 VELASCO ALVAREZ, JON ANDER 242105-RI Hombre 4 01:00:16.810 5 Vta. 1 Vta. 5:18.409 1
4 124 MARTINEZ PINTO, ENEKO 236567-NA Hombre 2 01:00:38.880 7 Vta. 2 Vta. 14:09.083 1
5 93 GONZALEZ ALONSO, LEO 242101-RI Hombre 0 00:03:18.310 9 Vta. 2 Vta. - 0

1 134 RIVAS IROZ, AITOR 236464-NA Hombre 15 01:00:10.159 - - 3:22.356 3
2 135 SARAGUETA ARJONA, IÑIGO 236583-NA Hombre 14 01:01:24.452 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 3:47.337 14
3 127 ARDANAZ ALCAIZA, IZAN 236484-NA Hombre 14 01:02:25.564 1 Vta. 1:01.112 3:41.189 11
4 129 NAZABAL MENDIZABAL, ARATZ 279784-VI Hombre 12 01:03:19.290 3 Vta. 2 Vta. 3:59.742 12
5 128 COSTA VELA, PABLO 236536-NA Hombre 7 01:02:00.880 8 Vta. 5 Vta. 5:19.253 1

1 143 AMBROY LOPEZ, HAITZ 279815-SS Hombre 18 01:00:17.490 - - 3:06.348 12
2 491 ELVIRA MONREAL, ADRIAN 236488-NA Hombre 18 01:02:16.565 1:59.075 1:59.075 3:09.238 17
3 496 URRA YECORAS, GOIURI 236585-NA Hombre 18 01:02:34.810 2:17.320 18.245 3:06.385 13
4 493 IRIARTE BERRAONDO, IBAI 236540-NA Hombre 17 01:02:14.956 1 Vta. 1 Vta. 3:20.276 7
5 495 PEREIROS CASTRO, MARKEL 236530-NA Hombre 16 01:01:44.467 2 Vta. 1 Vta. 3:32.615 5
- 6 145 AREITIO FERNANDEZ, AIUR 279854-BI Hombre 18 01:00:07.699 - - 3:02.571 6
7 492 ERRANDONEA IRIBARREN, EKAITZ 236650-NA Hombre 16 01:03:41.827 2 Vta. 2 Vta. 3:34.974 1
8 490 CANAL OTAZU, OIER 236459-NA Hombre 15 00:52:37.238 3 Vta. 1 Vta. 3:14.633 2
9 488 BERAZA LARRETA, IRENE 236480-NA Mujer 12 01:02:23.900 6 Vta. 3 Vta. 4:04.808 11
10 487 AYERRA TORRES, JAVIER 236606-NA Hombre 12 01:02:53.500 6 Vta. 29.600 3:13.372 9

11 494 LOPEZ LUENGO, JUNE 236508-NA Mujer 3 00:15:26.079 15 Vta. 9 Vta. 3:30.691 1
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XC AIBAR, 27 mayo 2023

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 27/05/2023 12:43

Start : 11:23, Bandera a cuadros : 12:24

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:16.027
2 3:46.240
3 3:09.896
4 3:06.312
5 3:04.431
6
7 3:09.624
8 3:21.379
9 3:16.583
10 3:47.492
11 3:15.089
12 3:18.954
13 3:11.350
14 3:12.789
15 3:08.639
16 3:17.395
17 3:14.444

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
18 3:16.488

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:24.648
2 3:41.270
3 3:17.042
4 3:13.350
5 3:25.909
6 3:11.347
7 3:10.828
8 3:29.888
9 3:12.243
10 3:31.049
11 3:13.716
12
13 3:10.761
14 3:08.892
15 3:10.803
16 3:10.647
17 3:13.584

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
18 3:10.850

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:35.698
2 3:35.234
3 3:20.404
4 3:16.982
5 3:29.410

6 3:23.231
7 3:19.262
8 3:21.412
9 3:22.939
10 3:25.909
11 3:49.760
12 3:16.863
13 3:18.475
14 3:24.483
15 3:13.141
16 3:13.775
17

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
18 3:13.928

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:17.476
2 3:13.961
3 3:17.510
4 3:17.043
5 3:36.534
6 3:20.338
7 3:16.137
8 3:27.827
9 4:44.582
10 3:36.237
11 3:28.556
12 3:19.882
13
14 3:10.576
15 3:14.673
16 3:16.758
17 3:17.297

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
18 3:14.628

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:28.619
2 3:29.900
3 3:24.422
4 3:27.087
5 3:24.834
6 3:26.527
7
8 3:27.103
9 3:31.251
10 4:09.362
11 3:43.724
12 4:20.461
13 3:22.706

14 3:22.284
15 3:42.146
16 3:27.089

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
17 3:24.567

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 4:12.252
2 3:39.793
3 3:43.844
4 3:43.956
5
6 3:50.239
7 3:43.097
8 3:42.902
9 3:50.481
10 3:46.342
11 3:36.001
12 3:39.551
13 3:37.887
14 3:47.882
15 3:41.877

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
16 4:05.344

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1
2 4:20.609
3 3:47.168
4 3:45.950
5 3:36.746
6 3:50.323
7 3:48.758
8 3:54.455
9 4:20.125
10 4:16.717
11 3:56.248
12 3:46.216
13 3:59.409
14 3:52.071
15 3:44.925

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
16 3:41.472

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:28.429
2
3 3:17.473
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XC AIBAR, 27 mayo 2023

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 27/05/2023 12:43

Start : 11:23, Bandera a cuadros : 12:24

4 3:20.360
5 3:18.129
6 3:19.773
7 3:21.149
8 3:26.711
9 3:17.962
10 3:30.163
11 4:24.068
12 3:22.213
13 3:18.730
14 3:20.481
15 3:21.328

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:48.749
2 4:08.191
3
4 3:41.387
5 3:25.170
6 3:25.141
7 4:15.352
8 3:32.745
9 4:25.610
10 4:20.486
11 3:49.270
12 3:32.784
13 5:26.740
14 3:29.245

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
15 3:35.426

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 4:16.107
2 3:56.765
3 4:00.704
4 4:34.384
5 4:17.144
6 3:59.407
7 4:10.827
8 3:55.228
9 4:39.213
10 4:38.560
11 4:09.453
12 4:40.934
13 4:05.494

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
14

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 4:38.375
2 5:13.147
3 4:18.672
4 3:50.179
5 4:20.169
6 4:11.813
7 4:41.430
8 3:57.034
9 4:04.001
10 3:54.307
11
12 5:50.623
13 3:45.086

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
14 3:55.471

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 5:09.931
2 4:28.518
3 5:49.507
4 4:46.994
5 4:16.480
6 4:11.741
7 6:13.500
8 5:55.649
9 5:09.845
10 5:59.615
11

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
12 4:29.584

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 3:50.974
2 4:26.948
3 4:20.328
4 5:11.066
5 4:32.486
6 6:08.978
7 6:32.452
8 6:31.414
9
10 5:04.037
11 5:54.916

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
12 5:21.453

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 4:33.954
2 6:21.983
3 6:01.125
4 6:05.703
5 4:29.417
6 4:22.166
7 5:55.456
8 5:26.083
9 5:02.112
10 4:24.761
11 4:05.770

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
12

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 7:09.748
2 7:10.235
3 5:52.826
4 6:19.895
5
6 7:43.960
7 5:45.852
8 6:35.071

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
9 5:25.751

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1
2 11:58.031
3 11:31.749
4 7:10.788
5 9:12.371
6 8:21.424

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
7 6:10.315

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1 11:36.292
2 11:31.326
3 14:21.847
4

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
5 19:29.363
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XC AIBAR, 27 mayo 2023

CROSS COUNTRY 1H. INFANTIL

Vuelta a Vuelta

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 27/05/2023 12:43

Start : 11:23, Bandera a cuadros : 12:24

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1
2 20:42.483
3 12:22.549

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
4 18:57.952

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1
Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698

2 43:07.658

Bandera verde : 0.000
Bandera verde : 0.000

1
2 4:01.803
3 6:25.101

Bandera a cuadros : 1:00:07.698
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